
Farm League (age 5)

3pm-4pm@Donnelly Field

Sessions
April 7 Sunday
April 14 Sunday
April 21 Sunday
April 28 Sunday
May 5 Sunday
May 11 Saturday (replaces Sunday May 12, Mother’s Day)
May 19 Sunday
May 26 - No Session for Memorial Day Weekend
June 2 Sunday
June 9 Sunday
June 16 Sunday - Trophy Pizza Party


